M 400m

1 3
2 1
3 5
4 4
5 7
6 6
7 9
8 8
M 800m

1 60
2 61
3 62
4 63
5 65
6 64
7 67

Rivar TIPP

Robin SAPAR
Lukas LESSEL
Tauri TAMM

Karl-Uljas MOLDER

Kristo MAGI
Romet KIVI
Hugo KALLASTE

Rasmus KISEL

Deniss SALMIJANOV

Enari TONSTROM

Deniss SALKAUSKAS
Karel-Sander KLIUZIN

Martin KIVIMAA

Joonas Mattias LAUR

M 110m tdkkejooks 106,7/9,14

AUk, WN -

Voo d PP WON PR

Keiso PEDRIKS
Johannes TREIEL
Kenro TOHTER
Jakob RISTIMETS
Ralfs UDRIS

Karl-Uljas MOLDER

David JAANSON

Pauls Bertrams KLUCIS

M Korgushiipe

1

5

Mikk MEERENTS

Gustav Sule Memoriaal

1.90 1.95 2.00
0 0 X0
Kristjan TAFENAU
1.90 1.95 2.00
0 0 0
Deniss TSERNOBAJEV
1.90 1.95 2.00
0 - XXO
Kristo EVARD

1.90 1.95 2.00
0 0 XXX
Karl LUMI

1.90 1.95 2.00
0 0 XXX

2.03
X0

2.03
XXX

2.03
XX-

15.09.1990
26.09.2001
23.12.2000
08.02.1996
08.11.2001
30.07.2004
13.07.2005
19.01.2002

21.07.1996
03.11.1998
23.12.1994
01.12.1998
12.04.1999
23.10.2000
01.06.1999

30.04.1994
04.10.1998
08.08.2001
07.07.1999
25.08.2001
08.11.2001
06.07.2003
02.11.1997

26.07.1991
2.06
XXX
02.01.1998

03.02.1990
2.06

X
02.07.1998

04.04.1985

Tartu U. ASK
KIJK Vike

SK Elite Sport
Audentese SK
SK Leksi 44
KIK TIPP

SK Viraaz

SK Leksi 44

Audentese SK
Tartu SS Kalev
KJS Sakala
Tartu U. ASK
Tartu U. ASK
SK Leksi 44
NOmme KJK

Tallinna SS Kalev
KJK Saare
Audentese SK
Tartu U. ASK
LAT

SK Leksi 44

SK Leksi 44

LAT

Tallinna SS Kalev

KJS Sakala

Tallinna SS Kalev

Tallinna SS Kalev

Tallinna SS Kalev

48,36
48,55
49,04
49,67
50,54
50,82
51,02
52,48

1.51,33
1.52,22
1.52,89
1.55,07
1.58,54
2.00,53
2.00,87

13,77
14,35
14,36
14,62
16,19
16,21
DNF

DNS

2.03

2.00

2.00

1.95

1.95

+1.5
+1.5
+1.5
+1.5
+1.5
+1.5

28. mai 2021, Tartu Tamme staadion

2.jooks
2.jooks
2.jooks
2.jooks
1.jooks
1.jooks
2.jooks
1.jooks



Andreas HANTSON
190 195 2.00
] XXO XXX
David JAANSON
1.80

XXX

Markus ANVELT
1.80 1.85 1.90
- - XXX
Gert VALDSALU

M Kaugushiipe

1

10

11

12

9

11

13

12

10

Rain KASK

733 747 X
+0.5 +0.2 +0.3
Karl JOEAAR

722 594 7.16
+0.5 +0.3 +0.9

Ken-Mark MINKOVSKI

X X 6.98
+1.0 +0.2 +1.0
Viktor MOROZOV

X 6.77 7.02
+0.9 -04 +0.6
Igor ANDREJEV

6.74 6.84 6.76
+0.4 -0.6 -0.1

Ats KIVIMETS
X 6.68 6.39
+0.7 +0.6 +0.7
Ralfs UDRIS

6.61 659 X
+0.7 +0.1 +0.2
Ott MARTENS

6.44 6.52 6.45
+1.0 +0.3 +1.0
Reimo SEPP

6.27 6.48 6.35
+1.1 +0.9 +0.3
Karl KIVI

X 6.48 X
+1.1 +0.1 +0.6
Martin MOISTUS
3.89 X 6.20
+0.4 +0.8 +0.4
Davis KALNINS

X 6.05 X
+0.6 +0.9 +0.4
Gert VALDSALU

+0.3

7.10
+0.0

X
+0.4

6.32

+0.3

+0.2

6.55
-0.4

6.53
+0.3

6.26
+1.2

15.07.2004

06.07.2003

15.12.2002

15.11.1995

11.06.1991

13.11.1997
6.72 -
+0.2
13.10.2001
X 7.14
+0.5 +0.6
13.03.2004

02.08.2001
6.70 X

+0.2 +0.8
14.08.2002
6.77 6.42
+0.3 -01
25.08.2001
X 6.22
+0.1 +0.1
27.02.1998
6.42 6.33
+0.5 +0.3
23.02.2000

17.11.1997

30.07.2003

15.11.1995

VAK Staier

SK Leksi 44

KSK Alem

KJK Jarvala

Tallinna SS Kalev

Parnu Kalevi KJIK

Audentese SK

KIJK Atleetika

Audentese SK

Audentese SK

LAT

KJS Sakala

Tartu SS Kalev

Tallinna SS Kalev

NOomme KJK

LAT

KJK Jarvala

1.95

NH

NH

DNS

7.47

7.22

7.14

7.02

6.84

6.77

6.61

6.52

6.48

6.48

6.20

6.05

DNS



M Odavise 800g

1 6
2 4
3 2
4 3
5 10
6 8
7 5
8 7
9 9
1
N 100m
1 2
2 19
3 8
4 3
5 1
6 6
7 7
8 5
9 4
10 6
11 9
12 32
N 400m
1 1
2 2
3 4
4 3
5 5
N 1500m
1 58
2 66
3 57
59

Patriks GAILUMS
7095 X 77.08
Kunnar Erich VIISEL
68.53 X 62.51
Ranno KOOREP

70.22 X X
Ergo TAMM

68.11 70.26 X
Zigismunds SIRMAIS

64.15 X X
Matiss VELPS
62.74 X 60.76

Kristjan MARIPUU
53.23 57.15 53.28
Valter Eric VIISEL
55.49 55.27 X
Peeter Paul KOLLIST
47.36 48.55 50.00
Sander MARGUSTE

Kristin SAUA

Miia OTT

Grette-Ly MAESALU
Matilda VITSUT
Dea LEPIK

Berit KIVISAAR

Mia Heleen HERMAN
Kristin Kairit SONN
Greta Liisa VAHTRA
Jennifer VEISMANN
Liiljan NEEROT
Keity-Liina KALLAS

Helin MEIER

Annika SAKKARIAS
Meelika TOOM
Jekaterina GNUTOVA
Klaarika EKSI

Kelly NEVOLIHHIN
Agate CAUNE
Laura MAASIK
Invida MAURINA

N 100m tékkejooks 83,8/8,50

1 2
2 1

Diana SUUMANN
Kreete VERLIN

73.46

67.28

62.74

61.94

X

X

10.05.1998

X 78.50

06.10.1999

59.89 74.01

24.01.1990

67.25 70.66

31.01.1992

64.23 67.02

63.82 62.69

09.07.1999
63.23 X
01.01.2000

19.05.2004

12.04.1999

05.03.1996

20.07.1998
19.04.2007
06.06.2003
22.08.2004
14.06.1996
11.02.1999
17.08.2003
20.11.2003
08.12.2001
17.12.2000
30.06.1999
04.04.2003

20.04.1992
21.08.1991
21.01.2004
30.07.2004

15.11.1992
07.08.2004
05.10.1993
23.07.2003

05.07.1992
14.02.1997

LAT

Tallinna SS Kalev
Tartu U. ASK
Tartu U. ASK
LAT

LAT

SK Fortis
Tallinna SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev

Tallinna SS Kalev

KJK LGunalovi
UP Sport

Tartu U. ASK
Tallinna SS Kalev
Tallinna SS Kalev
SK Fortis
Audentese SK
Nomme KJK
NOmme KJK
Nomme KJK
NOmme KJK
Audentese SK

N&mme KJK
Nomme KJK

SK Elite Sport
Tallinna SS Kalev
Tartu KEVEK

KJK Vike
LAT
Nomme KJK
LAT

Tartu U. ASK
SK Fortis

78.50

74.01

70.66

70.26

64.15

63.23

57.15

55.49

50.00

DNS

11,95 +0.6
12,16 +0.6
12,41 +0.6
12,46 +0.6
12,82 +0.6
12,84 +0.6
12,87 +0.6
1293 +0.6
13,01 +0.6
13,05 +0.6
13,09 +0.6
13,66 +0.6

57,24
58,20
1.01,22
1.01,60
1.02,71

4.27,22
4.28,35
4.28,96
DNS

13,54 +1.5
13,65 +1.5

2.jooks
2.jooks
2.jooks
2.jooks
1.jooks
2.jooks
1.jooks
1.jooks
1.jooks
1.jooks
2.jooks
1.jooks



00O NO UL bW
00N WU b

N Korgushiipe

1 4
2 5
3 1
4 6
5 8
6 3
7 32

N Teivashiipe
1

N Kaugushiipe

1 7

Marta MARKSA
Anna Maria MILLEND

Anna-Maria VIAZEMSKI

Kristin LASS
Edlin Lisbeth LAUR
Jennifer VEISMANN

Grete UDRAS

1.71 174 1.77
0] XX0O O
Elisabeth PIHELA
1.71 174 1.77
0] 0] 0]
Marite ENNUSTE
1.60 165 1.68
0] 0] (0]

Lilian TURBAN
160 165 1.68
0] - 0]

Edlin Lisbeth LAUR
160 165 1.68
0] 0] XXO
Anna NEIVELT

150 155 1.60
0] 0] (0]
Keity-Liina KALLAS
150 155 1.60
0] X0 XXO

Marleen MULLA
3.70 3.75 3.90
X0 - 0
Caroline LEHES

3.40 3.50 3.60
0] X0 0]

Marin LOO
3.50 3.60 3.70
X0 (0] XXX

Tahti ALVER

467 6.06 6.29
+0.8 -0.1 +0.1
Grit SADEIKO

583 592 6.09
+0.3 +0.8 +1.1

1.80
X0

1.80
XXO

1.71

1.71

X0

1.71

1.65

1.65
XXX

4.05

3.70
XXX

6.38
+0.3

5.69
-0.4

07.06.2002
01.04.2004
26.10.2000
07.01.2000
29.05.2004
17.12.2000

11.03.1988
1.83 1.86
XXO0 XXX
15.03.2004
1.83

XXX
06.04.1999
1.74  1.77
0] X0
25.09.2001
1.74  1.77
X0 XXX
29.05.2004
1.74

XXX
13.05.2003
1.68

XXX
04.04.2003

28.06.2001
4.15 4.25
0] XX0
28.08.2002

17.04.1999

04.12.1994
6.23 X
+0.3 +0.5
29.07.1989
596 X
+0.1  +0.7

LAT
Audentese SK
Tartu U. ASK
Tartu U. ASK
Audentese SK
NOémme KJK

Audentese SK

Audentese SK

Tartu U. ASK
1.80
XXX
SK Elite Sport

Audentese SK

SK Fortis

Audentese SK

KIK Vike

Tartu U. ASK

Tartu U. ASK

NOomme KJK

Tartu U. ASK

14,04
14,55
15,03
15,07
15,50
15,50

1.83

1.80

1.77

1.74

1.71

1.65

1.60

4.25

3.60

3.60

6.38

6.09

+1.5
+1.5
+1.5
+1.5
+1.5
+1.5



3 5 Kitija Paula MELNBARDE

559 568 570 5.75

+1.0 +0.5 +0.2 +0.4
4 4 Merilyn UUDMAE

573 X X 5.74

+09 +0.8 -04 +1.2
5 1 Katre Sofia PALM

X X X 5.55

-0.2 +1.0 +0.9 +0.0
6 9 Liiljan NEEROT

492 293 X 5.24

+0.3 +0.7 -0.2 +0.4
7 22 Triine-Marie LAND

X 5,09 5.02 4.96

+0.8 +0.8 +1.6 +0.6
8 3 Emili Liis OSULA

X 492 X 4.45

+0.8 +1.0 +0.8 +0.6

8 Edlin Lisbeth LAUR

N Kolmikhiipe
1 4 Merilyn UUDMAE

12.60 12.60 12.49 12.12

+0.4 +0.2 +1.3 +0.8
2 2 Annabel LUUK

12.64 X X X

+0.8 +0.7 -0.2 -0.2
3 1 Anna PANENKO

12.21 12.08 12.40 12.06

-0.3 +1.8 +0.8 +0.7
4 3 Eliise ANIJALG

12.37 X X 12.26

+04 +0.0 +0.8 -0.2
N Odavise 600g
1 6 Madara PALAMEIKA

X X 56.11 53.12
2 5 Mirell LUIK

X X 49.36 51.12
3 4 Gedly TUGI

X X X 50.35
4 2 Katre Marit LIV

45.02 X X 45.90
5 1 leva Annija STEPINA

38.45 36.94 42.98 40.27
6 3 Kadi KAART

X 40.50 X 40.46

10.02.2001
579 4.18
+0.8 +0.1
26.03.1991

X 5.63
+04 +0.4
20.05.2000
5.20 5.68
+0.6 +0.9
30.06.1999
527 X
+1.3  +0.3
12.11.2002
3.85 X
+1.3 +0.1
16.02.2003

X 5.00
+0.5 +0.8
29.05.2004
26.03.1991
12.61 13.01
-0.4 +1.5
23.04.1996

X X
+2.0 +1.3
12.11.2005

X 12.09
+0.5 +0.8
03.10.2001

X 12.11
+1.5 +2.1
18.06.1987

X 57.42
03.01.1997
53.42 X
11.09.2001

X 48.85
30.09.2002

X X
14.05.2002

X X
30.04.1997

X X

LAT

Audentese SK

Audentese SK

Nomme KJK

SK Fortis

Audentese SK

Audentese SK

Audentese SK

Tartu U. ASK

KJK Atleetika

Tartu SS Kalev

LAT
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
SK Viraaz

LAT

SK Maret-Sport

5.79

5.74

5.68

5.27

5.09

5.00

DNS

13.01

12.64

12.40

12.37

57.42

53.42

50.35

45.90

42.98

40.50



